
2022 SELINSGROVE SPEEDWAY SCHEDULE – Updated February 10, 2022 
 
Saturday, March 5 Race Day at the Dealership 10AM-2PM 
 

Saturday, March 12 Practice Day 1-4PM (Open to any division on the 2022 schedule) 
 

Saturday, March 19 Short Track Super Series Northeast Modified Icebreaker, Crate 602 Sportsman Modifieds 2pm  
 

Sunday, March 27 410 Sprint Cars, Limited Late Models, Roadrunners 2PM 
 
Saturday, April 2  Super Late Models, PA Sprint Series 305 Sprint Cars, Roadrunners 6PM 
 

Saturday, April 9  NO RACING             
 

Saturday, April 16 Performance Food Group United Late Model Series Super Late Models, PA Sprint Series 305 Sprint Cars, 
Roadrunners 6PM  

 

Sunday, April 24 Icon Legacy Custom Modular Homes Ray Tilley Classic for 410 Sprint Cars, Super Late Models, Roadrunners 6PM  
 

Saturday, April 30 Real Diehl Excavating LLC United Racing Club 360 Sprint Cars, Super Late Models, Roadrunners 6PM 
 
Saturday, May 7  Sand Hill Smash II Demo Derby 2PM                                      
 

Saturday, May 14 Big Wrangler Ranch  Motorsports Ron Keister Memorial for Super Late Models, Limited Late Models on Auto 
Racing Club of Hagerstown Night  7PM  

 

Saturday, May 21 A & A Auto Stores Family Night (Free Student GA) USAC East Coast Wingless 360 Sprint Cars, PA Sprint Series 
305 Sprint Cars, Limited Late Models, Roadrunners 7PM 

 

Thursday, May 26 Riteway Sealing & Paving Thursday Thunder! 410 Sprint Cars, Super Late Models, PA Sprint Series 305 Sprint 
Cars 7:30PM 

 

Saturday, May 28  Renegade Monster Truck Tour  
 
Saturday, June 4 Brian Wentzel Trucking LLC United Racing Club Kramer Cup for 360 Sprint Cars, PA Sprint Series 305 Sprint 
 Cars, Roadrunners Plus Apache Tree Service Kids Money Scramble  7PM 
 

Saturday, June 11 Advance Concrete Systems Patriot Sprint Tour 360 Sprint Car Joe Whitcomb Memorial, Super Late Models, 
Roadrunners plus Kids Night on York County Racing Club Night 7PM  

 

Thursday, June 16 PEPSI Thursday Thunder! USAC Eastern Storm for Wingless 410 Sprint Cars plus Winged 410 Sprint Cars 7:30PM  
 

Saturday, June 18 Jeff’s Auto Body & Recycling Center United Late Model Series 24th Annual Late Model National Open, Limited 
Late Models With Lil’ Bob’s Dash for Cash, Roadrunners 7:30PM 

 

Saturday, June 25 Sunbury Eagles Club Stock Car Saturday Night - Super Late Models, Mid-Atlantic Modifieds, Limited Late Models, 
CW Smith Memorial for Pro Stocks 7:30PM 

 
Saturday, July 2  NO RACING 
 

Sunday, July 3 Middleswarth Potato Chips PA Speedweek Opperman/Bogar/Heintzelman Memorial for 410 Sprint Cars & PA 
Sprint Series 305 Sprint Cars 7:30PM  (Rain Date: Monday, July 4)  

 

Saturday, July 9 MACH I Chassis 22nd Annual 360 Sprint Car National Open (with United Racing Club), PA Sprint Series 305 Sprint 
Cars, Roadrunners & EMMR Night 7:30PM 

 

Saturday, July 16  NO RACING OR Rain Date If Needed 
 

Tuesday, July 19 Mountain Ridge Metals 76th Anniversary Eve Race for 410 Sprint Cars , Super Late Models 7:30PM 
 

Saturday, July 23 Jeff’s Auto Body & Recycling Center Summer Championships For 410 Sprint Cars & Super Late Models plus 
Roadrunner 20 On Armed Forces Appreciation Night   7:30PM   

 

Saturday, July 30  NO RACING  
 
Saturday, August 6 Hilly Ridge Sales & Service USAC East Coast Wingless 360 Sprint Cars, Renegades Of Dirt Super Late Models,  
                                           Apache Tree Service Roadrunner Championship On First Responders Appreciation Night 7:30PM 
 

Saturday, August 13 Fairfield Chevrolet Super Late Model Showdown On Sand Hill, PA Sprint Series 305 Sprint Cars, Limited Late 
Model Championship, Roadrunners 7:30PM 

 

Saturday, August 20 NO RACING  
 

Saturday, August 27 The ACME Companies 42nd Annual Jack Gunn Memorial for 410 Sprint Cars, PA Sprint Series 305 Sprint Cars, 
Limited Late Models 7:30PM 

 
Sunday, September 4 Selinsgrove Ford National 410 Sprint Car National Open Qualifier, United Late Model Series Super Late Models,  

Roadrunners 7PM  
 

Saturday, September 17 Foss Jewelers Super Late Models, PA Sprint Series 305 Sprint Car Championship, Limited Late Models, 
Roadrunners 7PM 

 

Friday, September 23 Heister House Millworks & Cabinetry National Open Preliminary For 410 Sprint Cars, Super Late Models 7:30PM 
 

Saturday, September 24 Jim Nace Memorial 40th Annual National Open for 410 Sprint Cars Presented By Mountain Ridge Metals, PA Sprint 
Series 305 Sprint Cars 7PM    (Raindate: Sunday, Sept. 25)  


